DESAFIO BROU BRUTO TRAIL RUN - MARIANA

Relatério Geral - 10 KM - Feminino

Coloc.

1
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Numero Nome

254
264
271

272

298

267
608
252
266
280
268
253
276

265

258
269
261
260

251

255

299

277

262
278
256
274
273
270
257

FRANCIELE NOGUEIRA SILVA
CRISTIANE CORREA BARRETO
REGINA MARIA DE PAIVA MAIA SILVA

SILVANIA CARMO ARCANJO
FABIANE DE PAULA PINHEIRO

LUCIANA PORTES
ANA PAULA CORREA
CRISLANE GRAGA
JOSYANE PADUA

HELIANE SILVA DIAS DIAS
LUIZA FREITAS

DAYANE AGUIAR

ANDREA DE FATIMA GOMES

ELLEN BROEMME

VANESSA BORGES
MARIANA DRUMOND ANDRADE
ANDREIA SANTOS

AMANDA CRISTINA AIRES SILVA
AIRES

CAMILA DOSSANTOS OLIVEIRA
CAMPOS

JANNIELE APARECIDA SOARES
ARAUJO

JULIA CRISTINA MARTINS TRINDADE
ELVANDRA CAMILO CAMPOS

CAROLINE VIANA RODRIGUES
LUCIANE MOREIRA RIBEIRO
LETICIA MORAIS

HEIDE SOBRINHO

VALQUIRIA BAU

PAULA REGINA VIEIRA

SARA MAIA GOMES

CRONOCHIP CRONOMETRAGEM
(31)98514-9718

Fx.Et. CIL.Fx.
F0030 -
F3140 -
F3140 -
F3140 -
F3140 -
F3140 1
F3140 2
F0030 1
F3140 3
F5199 1
F3140 4
F0030 2
F4150 1
F3140 5
F0030 3
F3140 6
F3140 7
F3140 8
F0030 4
F0030 5
F3140 9
F4150 2
F3140 10
F4150 3
F0030 6
F3140 11
F3140 12
F3140 13
F0030 7

Equipe
FRALEON ESPORTES
ULTRASPORT
SAA TREINAMENTO

ESPORTIVO

SAA TREINAMENTO
ESPORTIVO

GUERREIROS DA
MONTANHA

NOVO AMANHECER

NARG

ACADEMIA VIA FITNESS

TEO ESPORTES

DAYANE RAMOS AGUIAR

SAA TREINAMENTO
ESPORTIVO

GUERREIROS DA
MONTANHA/ FERMAT

ULTRA SPORTS

SAA TREINAMENTO
ESPORTIVO

SAA TREINAMENTO
ESPORTIVO

GUERREIROS DA
MONTANHA

SAA TREINAMENTO
ESPORTIVO

BITA ESPORTES

FL RUNNERS
SEM RISADINHA
TEAM VAQUEIRO

SAA TREINAMENTO
ESPORTIVO

WWW.CRONOCHIP.COM.BR

Ritmo
00:07:20
00:07:20

00:07:24

00:07:27

00:07:34

00:07:45
00:08:05
00:08:37
00:08:50
00:09:19
00:09:21
00:09:41

00:09:41

00:09:56

00:10:04
00:10:06
00:10:09

00:10:11

00:10:26

00:10:44

00:10:45

00:11:10

00:11:13
00:11:21
00:12:13
00:12:39
00:14:00
00:14:01
00:15:42

Vel.
8,18
8,18

8,11

8,04

7,92

7,73
7,42
6,96
6,80
6,44
6,42
6,20

6,20

6,05

5,96
5,94
591

5,90

5,75

5,59

5,58

5,37

5,35
5,29
4,91
4,74
4,28
4,28
3,82

Tempo
01:13:21
01:13:21

01:14:01
01:14:35
01:15:43

01:17:35
01:20:49
01:26:12
01:28:18
01:33:08
01:33:28
01:36:46

01:36:50
01:39:15

01:40:45
01:41:02
01:41:30

01:41:46
01:44:23
01:47:19
01:47:26
01:51:44

01:52:09
01:53:27
02:02:13
02:06:29
02:20:03
02:20:06
02:37:03
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